
A6F-EA6F-E
Computerized Needle Feed 
Lockstitch Machine
Needle feeding, no thread tail, large space

Stepping motor control,  accurate stitch length

Noiseless reverse sewing, quiet and comfortable

Beautiful stitches, no need trim the thread tail

Smooth feeding, no wrinkles no layers offset

Sealed oil pan, no oil trouble

Large space, wide range of application
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A6F-EA6F-E
防错层步进电脑平缝机
针送料、无线头、大空间

步进控制，针距精准

倒缝无声，安静舒适

线迹美观，不用剪线头

送料顺畅，不起皱不错层

密封油盘，无油无虑

超大空间，适应性广



6 Large space, wide range of application

11 Smooth feeding, no wrinkles no layers offset Smooth feeding, no wrinkles no layers offset

4 4 Beautiful stitches, no need trim Beautiful stitches, no need trim 
   the thread tail.   the thread tail.

300mm large operating space, smooth feeding, even sewing such as down jackets, cotton jackets, curtains, bed 
sheets and duvet covers can be easily handled.

Feeding by needle and feed dog� prevent the problem of wrinkles and layers offset caused by poor 
feeding and slipping during sewing, applicable for yarn, shirt and chiffon fabrics 

5 5 Sealed oil pan, no oil troubleSealed oil pan, no oil trouble

sealed oil pan, avoid impurities, clean and durable; 
easy to move, no oil spills.

Note: PK is integrated rear puller, factory standard.

300mm

Anti-split, non-slip, Just use A6F-E

A6FE缝纫机工作时的声音A4F缝纫机工作时的声音

Db Db Db
Sound like feather
fall to the ground

A6F-E working sound 
Sound like whisper 

softly

* It achieves quiet reverse sewing by step motor controlled structure

33 Stepping  motor control, more quiet Stepping  motor control, more quiet

stepping motor control, quite. the sound of reverse 
stitch is lower than 20db. Persser foot lifter sound 
is lower than 60db. Effectively reduce noise, bring 
you a quite and comfortable working environment.

22 Stepping motor control,  accurate Stepping motor control,  accurate
  stitch length  stitch length

stitch length can reach 0.1mm controlled by 
stepping motor. Stitch length adjustment 
function can be locked according to needs to 
avoid random adjustment of the stitch length.
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6 超大空间，适应性广

11 送料顺畅，不起皱不错层送料顺畅，不起皱不错层

44  线迹美观，不用剪线头线迹美观，不用剪线头

300mm超大操作空间，缝料输送更顺畅，即使羽绒服、棉服、窗帘，床单被套等大件缝纫也可以轻松应对。

机针与牙齿复合送料，有效防止缝纫过程中送料不畅、打滑造成的面料起皱、错层等问题，适用于网纱、衬

衫、雪纺等面料。

缝纫结束线头在3mm内，且自动锁线，防止脱线。

55  密封油盘，无油无虑密封油盘，无油无虑

底盘密封，避免杂质，清洁耐久；便捷搬移，不洒油。

密封油盘密封油盘

注：PK为一体式后拖轮，出厂标配。

300mm

防错层、防滑，就用A6F

自动锁线

剪线后效果对比

A6FE缝纫机工作时的声音

33 步进控制，声音更轻步进控制，声音更轻

步进控制，声音轻：倒缝声音低于20分贝，抬压脚

声音低于60分贝，有效降低噪音，给你安静舒适的

工作环境。

22 步进控制，针距精准步进控制，针距精准

通过步进电机控制针距，精确到0.1mm，可根据
需要，锁定针距调节功能，避免随意调节针距。

机型   

A6F-E

A6F-EH

A6F-E-PK

A6F-EH-PK

线数  

2

2

机针   

Db×1 11-18#

DP×5 18-21#

DB×1 11-18#

DP×5 18-21#

针迹长度

(mm)

4.5

4.5

压脚高度

(mm)

5-13

5-13

最高转速

(S.p.m)

4000

3000

4000

3000

薄料

√

体积 

(mm)

690×295×550

690×295×550

710×345×570

710×345×570

重量

(kg)

42.5/49.5

42.5/49.5

46.5/53.5

46.5/53.5

厚料

√

2

2

4.5

4.5

5-13

5-13

中厚料   

√

√

√

√

The thread tail after sewing is less than 3mm, and 

automatic lock thread to prevent thread loose.

automatic
 thread lock

comparison after trimming

Model Thread 
No.

Needle Stitch Length
(mm)

Presser Foot
Lifting Height

(mm)

Max. Speed
(s.p.m)

A Volume
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

HM

Technical parameter
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